
CHALLENGE REGIONAL CYCLO-CROSS 2009-2010

72 partants BREAU 77 12/12/2009

Organisateur : ROVE 77

1ère caté Prix d'équipe : TAC 77
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 20
2 RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 19
3 BROCHOT Vincent Sangliers du Vexin 95 18
4 BOUR Renaud ASL Varredes VTT 77 17
5 GRANGE Sébastien ASL Varredes VTT 77 16
6 EYMA Jonathan JSFG 77 10
7 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 9
8 GRANGE Jean-Claude JSFG 77 8
9 BIRRER Christophe TAC 77 7
10 FOURNET Pascal ASL Varredes VTT 77 6
11 EYMA Frédéric ROVE 77 5
12 BARTLET Frédéric US Trilport 77 4
13 SANITAS Eric ROVE 77 3
14 CHABOT Cédric CS Dammarie 77 2
15 CHAMPTOUSSEL Anthony ROVE 77 2
16 FAITOUT Mohamed ESC Meaux 77 2
Ab MARUJO Georges US Trilport 77 1
Ab GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 1
Ab LANGLOIS Didier JSFG 77 1

2ème caté Prix d'équipe : Le Mée Sports 77
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 MERLAEN Sébastien Varennes Ufolep 77 20
2 LARRIEU Laurent TCV 91 19
3 DUCOURANT Bruno Le Mée Sports 77 18
4 TAPIA PARDO Miguel Angel Le Mée Sports 77 17
5 BERMOND Laurent CCMV 91 16
6 BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée Sports 77 10
7 RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 9
8 GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 8
9 LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 7
10 CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles ROVE 77 6
11 XIMENA Guy ROVE 77 5
12 DONATH Franck TAC 77 4
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3ème caté Prix d'équipe : ASADP 91
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB

1 EURIN Aurélien USMC 78 20
2 ALMONACIL Sylvain CCPP 77 19
3 FLOREK Jean-Michel ESC Meaux 77 18
4 WOLSFERBERGER Arnaud TCM 91 17
5 DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 16
6 TRETON Hughes FRFV 91 10
7 VAMBAIRGUE Jean-Luc Varennes Ufolep 77 9
8 DEBORD Christophe TAC 77 8
9 CARRERE Jacques ASADP 91 7
10 RAYNAUD Ludovic VCBS 91 6
11 LAVIELLE Régis Le Mée Sports 77 5
12 GAGNADOUX Jean-Christophe ESC Meaux 77 4
13 THEPAULT Laurent VCBS 91 3
14 FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 2
15 CHAPEAU Didier TCV 91 2
16 VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 2
17 KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 2
18 DUVALET Yves TAC 77 2
19 ROBERT Serge Longueville 77 2
20 ROUSSY Francis CCMV 91 2
21 DELANGE Gilles CS Dammarie 77 2
22 BABOIN Paul RAC 92 2
23 BRINAS Jean VC Sulpicien 77 2
24 MOULANIER Jean USM Villeparisis 77 2
25 LENI Philippe ABC 92 2
26 FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 2
27 GADET Claude AS Voisenon 77 2
28 COUZON Thierry VC Senonais 89 2
29 LEROY Gérard RAC 92 2
30 PESTEL Eugène VCBS 91 2
31 TIMBERT Pascal VC Senonais 89 2
Ab FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 1
Ab MERLAEN Christian AS Voisenon 77 1
Ab BUREL Patrick US Montfermeil 94 1
Ab MEYNCKENS Frédéric CCMV 91 1
Ab OXOBY Daniel JSFG 77 1
Ab WYSOCKA Stéphane TAC 77 1

13-14 ans
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 LEGON Louis CVC Méry 95 2

15-16 ans
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 SANITAS Gaël ROVE 77 4
2 IHUELLOU Olivier CCMV 91 3
3 TIMBERT Axel VC Senonais 89 2
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SCRATCH
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Catégorie

1 GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 1

2 RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 1

3 BROCHOT Vincent Sangliers du Vexin 95 1

4 BOUR Renaud ASL Varredes VTT 77 1

5 GRANGE Sébastien ASL Varredes VTT 77 1

6 EYMA Jonathan JSFG 77 1

7 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 1

8 GRANGE Jean-Claude JSFG 77 1

9 BIRRER Christophe TAC 77 1

10 FOURNET Pascal ASL Varredes VTT 77 1

11 MERLAEN Sébastien Varennes Ufolep 77 2

12 EYMA Frédéric ROVE 77 1

13 LARRIEU Laurent TCV 91 2

14 DUCOURANT Bruno Le Mée Sports 77 2

15 BARTLET Frédéric US Trilport 77 1

16 SANITAS Eric ROVE 77 1

17 TAPIA PARDO Miguel Angel Le Mée Sports 77 2

18 CHABOT Cédric CS Dammarie 77 1

19 BERMOND Laurent CCMV 91 2

20 BOUGAMONT Yannick Le Mée Sports 77 2

21 EURIN Aurélien USMC 78 3

22 RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 2

23 GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 2

24 LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 2

25 ALMONACIL Sylvain CCPP 77 3

26 CHAMPTOUSSEL Anthony ROVE 77 1

27 FLOREK Jean-Michel ESC Meaux 77 3

28 WOLSFERBERGER Arnaud TCM 91 3

29 CHAMPTOUSSEL Gilles ROVE 77 2

30 DOLES Dusan FRFV 91 3

31 TRETON Hughes FRFV 91 3

32 VAMBAIRGUE Jean-Luc Varennes Ufolep 77 3

33 DEBORD Christophe TAC 77 3

34 CARRERE Jacques ASADP 91 3

35 RAYNAUD Ludovic VCBS 91 3

36 XIMENA Guy ROVE 77 2

37 LAVIELLE Régis Le Mée Sports 77 3

38 GAGNADOUX Jean-Christophe ESC Meaux 77 3

39 THEPAULT Laurent VCBS 91 3

40 FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 3

41 CHAPEAU Didier TCV 91 3

42 VILLARD Dominique ACI 91 3

43 KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 3

44 FAITOUT Mohamed ESC Meaux 77 1

45 DUVALET Yves TAC 77 3
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46 ROBERT Serge Longueville 77 3

47 ROUSSY Francis CCMV 91 3

48 DELANGE Gilles CS Dammarie 77 3

49 BABOIN Paul RAC 92 3

50 BRINAS Jean VC Sulpicien 77 3

51 MOULANIER Jean USM Villeparisis 77 3

52 LENI Philippe ABC 92 3

53 FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 3

54 GADET Claude AS Voisenon 77 3

55 DONATH Franck TAC 77 2

56 COUZON Thierry VC Senonais 89 3

57 LEROY Gérard RAC 92 3

58 PESTEL Eugène VCBS 91 3

59 SANITAS Gaël ROVE 77 15-16 ans

60 IHUELLOU Olivier CCMV 91 15-16 ans

61 TIMBERT Axel VC Senonais 89 15-16 ans

62 TIMBERT Pascal VC Senonais 89 3

63 LEGON Louis CVC Méry 95 13-14 ans

Ab MARUJO Georges US Trilport 77 1

Ab FRANCQUEMBERGUE Daniel ASADP 91 3

Ab MERLAEN Christian AS Voisenon 77 3

Ab GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 1

Ab LANGLOIS Didier JSFG 77 1

Ab BUREL Patrick US Montfermeil 94 3

Ab MEYNCKENS Frédéric CCMV 91 3

Ab OXOBY Daniel JSFG 77 3

Ab WYSOCKA Stéphane TAC 77 3


